Project Name
Date                     Type
Notes
Page 1 of 4
(Rev 05/27/23)
IND498-Lumination-LPS-Series-LED-Suspended-Pendant-120-277V-Spec-Sheet_R01
LED.com
© 2023 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change

93099238 = U-Bracket wall mount, dimensions on pg. 2
93118016 = 16" wire guard, used with Refractor (93099795)
ORDERING INFORMATION
QUICKSHIP FIXTURES
SKU# CATALOG LOGIC DESCRIPTION
93099218 LPS00910840VRIWHTE 120-277V, 9000 lumen, 80CRI, 4000K, 100deg, 0-10V
93099224 LPS01210840VRIWHTE 120-277V, 12000 lumen, 80CRI, 4000K, 100deg, 0-10V
93099230 LPS01810840VRIWHTE 120-277V, 18000 lumen, 80CRI, 4000K, 100deg, 0-10V
93099236 LPS02210840VRIWHTE 120-277V, 22000 lumen, 80CRI, 4000K, 100deg, 0-10V
93099231 LPS01810850VRIWHTE 120-277V, 18000 lumen, 80CRI, 5000K, 100deg, 0-10V
TYPICAL INITIAL LUMENS TYPICAL SYSTEM WATTS
5000K, 80 CRI 120-277V LPW
09 = 9,000 lumens 65 138
12 = 12,000 lumens 85 141